	DISTRICT
	REPRESENTATIVE
	EMAIL
	PHONE

	Dist – 19
	Speaker Rep Paul Renner
	Paul.Renner@myfloridahouse.gov 
	(386) 446-7644 

	St. Aug 
	(850) 717-5019 -Tallahassee
	 
	Shannon Shephard

	Dist - 75
	Maj. Leader Michael Grant
	Michael.Grant@myfloridahouse.gov
	(941) 613-0914

	S. Venice
	(850) 717-5075: Jim Browne
	 
	Cynthia Beckett

	Dist - 22
	Pro tempore: Chuck Clemons
	Chuck.Clemons@myfloridahouse.gov 
	(352) 313-6542 

	Gainesville, 
	(850) 717-5022: Mike Murtha 
	 
	Robin Steele

	Dist -33
	HHS Chairman Randy Fine
	Randy.Fine@myfloridahouse.gov 
	(321) 409-2017

	Palm Bay
	(850) 717-5033: Anna Budko
	 
	Nancy Bernier

	1 – Pensacola 
	Michelle Salzman
	Michelle.Salzman@myfloridahouse.gov 
	(850) 717-5001

	60 - St.Pete 
	Lindsay Cross
	Lindsay.Cross@myfloridahouse.gov  
	(850) 717-5060

	97 - Lauderhill
	Lisa Dunkley 
	Lisa.Dunkley@myfloridahouse.gov 
	(850) 717-5097

	88 - West Palm
	Jervonte “Tae” Edmonds
	Jervonte.Edmonds@myfloridahouse.gov 
	(850) 717-5088

	109 - Miami
	Ashley Gantt 
	Ashley.Gantt@myfloridahouse.gov 
	(850) 717-5109

	66 - Tampa
	Traci Koster 
	Traci.Koster@myfloridahouse.gov 
	(850) 717-5066

	112 - Hialeah
	Alex Rizo
	Alex.Rizo@myfloridahouse.gov 
	(850) 717-5112

	105 – Pembroke Pines
	Marie Woodson
	Marie.Woodson@myfloridahouse.gov 
	(850) 717-5105

	
	***Amendment Sponsor***
	 
	



